
 

FEATURES

3 Incorporates the Juki MB-1800   
 electronic chainstitch button  
 sewing machine

3 Patented MMS linear button holding  
 clamp securely holds buttons 
 without the need to reposition  
 the clamp in relation to the needle

3 Instant & precise shank height 
 adjustment 1mm to 10mm

3 Conventional stitched through option

3 Instant selection of  
 pre-programmed stitch patterns

OUTPUT:  Up to 700 buttons per/hr

OPTIONS:   
Universal attachment - additional button 
clamps available for flat/shank buttons 

Ultimate solution - add MMS  
buttonfuse® solo button shank  
wrapping machine

The BAT range of machines have been 
developed over time to fully satisfy the 
demand for a reasonably priced button 
attaching machine for specific tasks such as 
jacket button attachment with show stitch, 
shank button attachment and leather or 
raincoat button attachment with backing 
button. All the machines are easy to use and 
feature simple shank height adjustment which 
is essential prior to perfect shank wrapping.

SPECIFICATION

Worldwide
Distribution

Global Support 
+ Servicing

UK Designed
+ Made

The cost  
effective range  
of machines 
designed for 
specialist tasks
Ultra consistent & 
reliably accurate
Fast cycle time &  
so easy to operate!

BUTTON ATTACHING

BAT Machines 

BAT 15 
Flat Button 
Attachment

Backing button facility to provide  
additional strength on raincoats  
or leather jackets, instantly  
interchangeable backing button plates

BAT 16 
Shank Button 
Attachment

Virtually any type of shank  
button attached onto most  
fabrics in seconds, unique linear  
clamp & remote button loading

BAT 18 
Blind Stitch Flat  
Button Attachment

Show stitch facility to simulate  
a high quality ‘tailored’ hand  
sewn jacket button
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Our thread is the ideal partner to the 
buttonfuse range of machines. The  
high quality components guarantee  
button security from shirts to raincoats.

Manufactured to be 100% consistent to 
ensure a perfect shank appearance with  
a soft finish. A fusible & highly elastic  
core makes buttons secure & super  
strong with no loose ends.

Our thread has being tested to withstand  
the rigours over the lifetime of the garment.  
It is certified by Oeko-Tex & complies  
with all other industry standards. 

TF thread

All our threads are 
available in 22g cones

Proven & specified  
by the major brands  
of the world.  
.

The fusible  
elastic core makes  

buttonfuse®  
TF thread  

super strong!  

shade 
card

0090

0500

1276

0580

1181

0608

0750

0736

1009

0126

0761

0724

0722

0771

8095

8317

8181

8797

8300

8057

8021

8078

8015

8064

0795

2000

0012

1230

0404

0220

0797

8400

0407

0412
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7108

0108

1507

2708

0450

0453

5095

1438

5092

0460

0443

3317

9300

1176

5021

1011

0057
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7007

0441

0865

0914

0913

1368

0050

1104

3100

0532

4078

8621

0525

1723

0986

1172

We have the world’s 
largest range of 
threads + our high 
stockholding levels 
mean that they are 
readily available 
exactly when you 
need them most!
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