BUTTON ATTACHING BAT Machines



button**fuse** technology since 1994





additional strength on raincoats or leather jackets, instantly interchangeable backing button plates



Virtually **any type of shank** button attached onto most fabrics in seconds, unique linear clamp & remote button loading



The BAT range of machines have been developed over time to fully satisfy the demand for a reasonably priced button attaching machine for specific tasks such as jacket button attachment with show stitch, shank button attachment and leather or raincoat button attachment with backing button. All the machines are easy to use and feature simple shank height adjustment which is essential prior to perfect shank wrapping.

SPECIFICATION

FEATURES

- ✓ Incorporates the Juki MB-1800 electronic chainstitch button sewing machine
- ✓ Patented MMS linear button holding clamp securely holds buttons without the need to reposition the clamp in relation to the needle
- ✓ Instant & precise shank height adjustment 1mm to 10mm
- ✓ Conventional stitched through option
- ✓ Instant selection of pre-programmed stitch patterns

OUTPUT: Up to 700 buttons per/hr

OPTIONS:

Universal attachment - additional button clamps available for flat/shank buttons

Ultimate solution - add MMS buttonfuse® solo button shank wrapping machine







mmsuk.com





buttonfuse® TF thread



button**fuse** technology since 1994

•••••		4450
shade	5092	1172
Silaue	0460	0090
card	0443	0500
All our threads are	3317	1276
available in 22g cones	9300	0580
2000	1176	1181
0012	5021	0608
1230	1011	0750
0404	0057	0736
0220	5191	1009
0795	7007	0126
0797	0441	0761
8400	0865	0724
0407	0914	0722
0412	0913	0771
8303	1368	8095
6075	0050	8317
7108	1104	8181
0108	3100	8797
1507	0532	8300
2708	4078	8057
0450	8621	8021
0453	0525	8078
5095	1723	8015
1438	0986	8064



Our thread is the ideal partner to the buttonfuse range of machines. The high quality components guarantee button security from shirts to raincoats.

Manufactured to be 100% consistent to ensure a perfect shank appearance with a soft finish. A fusible & highly elastic core makes buttons secure & super strong with no loose ends.

Our thread has being tested to withstand the rigours over the lifetime of the garment. It is certified by Oeko-Tex & complies with all other industry standards.









